
Showmanship

Novice (1st through 4th grade)
Name Grade Placing

Cash Adams 3rd 2
Phillip Wright 3rd 3

Caroline Jenkins 4th 1

Junior (5th-6th grade)
Name Grade Placing

Taylor McClellan 5th 4
Emily Gattis 5th 2

Katie Langford 6th 5
Cassie Cantrell 7th 1
Kaylie Adams 7th 3

Intermediate (7th through 9th grade)
Name Grade Placing

Heat 1
Emma Long 8th 1
Cassie Carter 8th 6

Jordan Pritchet 8th 5
Chase West 9th 4

Brayden Adams 9th 2
Victoria Wright 9th 3

Senior (10th through 12th grade)
Name Grade Placing

Kayley Edwards 10th 2
Genna Langford 11th 4

Katie English 11th 1
Kellie Smith 11th 3
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Market Lamb Classes
Tag Number Showman Weight

38148GA57 Emma Long 122
613GA34 Emma Long 148
GA4684 Emma Long 137

WI51936004 Emma Long 152
GA4385 Kayley Edwards 93
GA4387 Kayley Edwards 112
GA4389 Kayley Edwards 116
GA4386 Kayley Edwards 75
GA4388 Kayley Edwards 109
GA2273 Katie Langford 101

OKK90440 Chase West 153
GA2272 Genna Langford 134
GA5353 Brayden Adams 130
GA5354 Brayden Adams 129
GA5349 Cash Adams 106
GA 6028 Kaylie Adams 166
GA5348 Kaylie Adams 138
GA4260 Cassie Carter 146
GA2994 Katie English 157
GA3000 Taylor McCellan 137
GA3901 Jordan Pritchett 156
GA3902 Jordan Pritchett 141
GA0439 Caroline Jenkins 112
GA0405 Caroline Jenkins 127
GA0387 Caroline Jenkins 126
GA0383 Caroline Jenkins 130
GA2746 Victoria Wright 146
GA2747 Victoria Wright 119
GA5469 Victoria Wright 161
GA2755 Phillip Wright 111
GA3865 Kellie Smith 153
GA2748 Kellie Smith 152
GA2996 Emily Gattis 155
GA2992 Cassie Cantrell 154
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Class 1 Weight Tag#
Kayley Edwards 75 4386
Kayley Edwards 93 4385
Katie Langford 101 2273

Kayley Edwards 109 GA4388
Kayley Edwards 112

Class 2 Weight Tag#
GA4389 Kayley Edwards 116
GA2747 Victoria Wright 119

38148GA57 Emma Long 122
GA0387 Carolline Jenkins 126
GA0405 Carolline Jenkins 127
GA5354 Brayden Adams 129

Class 3 Weight Tag#
GA0383 Caroline Jenkins 130
GA5353 Brayden Adams 130
GA2272 Genna Langford 134
GA4684 Emma Long 137
GA3000 Taylor McCellan 137
GA5348 Kaylie Adams 138
GA3902 Jordan Pritchett 141

Class 4 Weight Tag#
wi51936004 Emma Long 152

GA2748 Kellie Smith 152
okk90440 Chase West 153
GA4260 Cassie Carter 146
GA2746 Victoria Wright 146

613GA34 Emma Long 148

Class 5 Weight Tag#
GA3865 Kellie Smith 153
GA2996 Emily Gattis 155
GA2992 Cassie Cantrell 154
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GA2994 Katie English 157
GA3901 Jordan Pritchett 156
GA5469 Victoria Wright 161
GA6028 Kaylie Adams 166
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Budget
MONEY IN MONEY LEFT OVER

JEMC Sponsorship 100 Income minus expenses 274.5
Fletcher Anderson (Nationwide Insurance) 100
Scott Berlin (Ag Ga Farm Credit) 100
Matt Shirley (Shirley's Feed & Seed) 100
Young Farmers Association Sponsorship 100
(Entry Fee) Katie English 25
(Entry Fee) Taylor McClellon 25
(Entry Fee) Cassie Carter 25
(Entry Fee) Jordan Pritchett 50
(Entry Fee) Emma Long 75
(Entry Fee) Kayley Edwards 140
(Entry Fee) Katie Langford 25
(Entry Fee) Chase West 40
(Entry Fee) Genna Langford 25
(Entry Fee) Brayden Adams 50
(Entry Fee) Cash Adams 25
(Entry Fee) Kaylie Adams 25
(Entry Fee) Caroline Jenkins 100
(Entry Fee) Victoria Wright 75
(Entry Fee) Philip Wright 25
(Entry Fee) Kellie Smith 50
(Entry Fee) Emily Gattis 25
Edwards Farm & Cattle Sponsorship 0
(Entry Fee) Liliana Gudino 25

TOTAL INCOME 1330

INKIND DONATIONS
Twisted South (Halters) 120
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Edwards Farm & Cattle (Dog Tags-prizes) 178
JEMC Shavings for Show 250

TOTAL INKIND DONATIONS 548

MONEY OUT
Goofball Graphics 601

Tyler Arnold (Judge) 200
Showmanship Cash Prize Payouts 200

Kroger (Drinks) 54.5

TOTAL EXPENSES 1055.5

2016 Jackson County Curry Creek Market Lamb Show

�2



2016 Jackson County Curry Creek Market Lamb Show

�3



2016 Jackson County Curry Creek Market Lamb Show

�4


